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                       Bayreuth / Hohenzollernring
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                      Burghausen / Marktler Straße
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                       Ingolstadt / Rechbergstraße
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                 Kulmbach / Konrad-Adenauer-Straße
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             Lindau (Bodensee) / Holdereggenstraße
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                        München / Landshuter Allee
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0

1

2

3

4

 Jan  Feb  Mrz  Apr  Mai  Jun  Jul  Aug  Sep  Okt  Nov  Dez

m
g/

m
3 Tagesmittelwerte 2006 (CO)

                 München / Luise-Kiesselbach-Platz
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                                 München / Moosach
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                     München / Prinzregentenstraße
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                      Nürnberg / Ziegelsteinstraße
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                         Passau / Stelzhamerstraße
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                              Regensburg / Rathaus
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                 Schwandorf / Wackersdorfer Straße
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                             Schweinfurt / Obertor
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                      Trostberg / Schwimmbadstraße
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               Würzburg / Kardinal-Faulhaber-Platz
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                          Würzburg / Stadtring Süd
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